
 

R305X                                 
 
 
VOSTEX LONG COAT 

Tough and hardwearing, this eye-catching and versatile 

weatherproof, long coat is generously cut for over suit or layer wear. 

Origin: China Commodity Code:  6210400000 

Fabric:   
Outer: 275g/m²  100% 300D Oxford Polyester 
Filling: 160g/m² 100% Polyester 
Lining: 100% 210T Diamond quilted Polyester 
Taffeta                                                  3124 

Tech:  
Waterproof 2000mm, Windproof  

Care Instructions:    

                   

Features:   

 

 Front patch pockets with tear release and side 
hand warmer entry  

 Heavyweight 2-way zip through collar with 
chinguard 

 Tear release cuff with inner rib storm cuff 

 Stud and tear release front stormflap 

 Dobby design contrast panels 

 Adjustable shock cord hem  

 Soft feel tricot lining collar 

 Zip-off adjustable hood 

 Diamond quilted lining 

 Outside zipped chest pocket 

 Inside chest pocket 

 Fully taped seams 

 Reflective piping 

 Hang loop 

 Matches R306X 

 Includes interchangeable colour zip pulls for 
individual or corporate colour match 

 

Sizes   
UK  
EU  

S 
38 
48 

M 
41 
50 

L 
44 
54 

XL 
47 
56 

2XL* 
50 
60 

3XL* 
53 
64 

4XL* 
56 
68 

Colour: BLACK (BLK) 
               

Decoration: Embroidery, Transfer Print, DTF 
Access: Left chest and lower back 

Carton Qty: 10 / 8*  Pack Qty: 5 /4* SKU: 7 
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