

R305X

## **VOSTEX LONG COAT**

Tough and hardwearing, this eye-catching and versatile weatherproof, long coat is generously cut for over suit or layer wear.

	5	5	0	,				0	
Origin: China			Comr	nodity	Code:	62104	00000		
Fabric:Outer: 275g/m² 100% 300D Oxford PolyesterFilling: 160g/m² 100% PolyesterLining: 100% 210T Diamond quilted PolyesterTaffeta3124			Tech: Waterproof 2000mm, Windproof Care Instructions:						
<image/>			ha Hi ch Gh Sh Sh Sh Sh Sh Sh Sh Sh Sh Sh Sh Sh Sh	and war eavywe hinguarc ear relea tud and obby de djustabl oft feel t p-off ad iamond utside z side ch ully tape eflective ang loo atches cludes	mer en ight 2-v d ase cul tear re esign co le shoc tricot lir duilted cipped o est poo ed sear p R306X interch	htry way zip ff with ir elease fr ontrast k cord h hing col le hood d lining chest po cket ms chest po cket ms chest po cket	nem lar	collar wi storm cut nflap	th f
Sizes UK EU			<b>S</b> 38 48	<b>M</b> 41 50	L 44 54	<b>XL</b> 47 56	<b>2XL</b> * 50 60	<b>3XL</b> * 53 64	<b>4XL</b> * 56 68
Colour: BLACK (BLK)			<b>Decoration:</b> Embroidery, Transfer Print, DTF <b>Access:</b> Left chest and lower back						
Carton Qty: 10 / 8* Pack Qty: 5 /4* SKU: 7									





R305X VOSTEX LONG COAT